
LOT 186
NASSAU CROSSING PHASE 1
OR 2344/490

ET-4 POOL 2 LP
1170 KANE CONCOURSE STE 400
BAY HARBOR ISLANDS, FL 33154

42-2N-27-1090-0186-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4091.00

03/12/2024 MLU

12/08/2021 NW 0.00 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
4

226,483
3,655
50,000

280,138
0

280,138
0

280,138
280,138

0

269,893

2501/1229 9/24/2021 SW U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ET-5 LP

ET-4 POOL 2 LP

2484/1629 7/29/2021 SW Q I 05 776,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

D R HORTON INC-JACKSO

ET-5 LP
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21009216 CO ISSUED 0 07/14/2021

20009449 NEW CONSTR 232,280 10/08/2020

HX Base Yr

86090 RAILWAY PL, YULEE

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0100 01 1,960 116.7180 116.72 228,771 2021 2021 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1700

BAS 1,700 100 2021 1,700 196,440

FGR 400 55 2021 220 25,421

FOP 120 30 2021 36 4,160

PTO 70 5 2021 4 462

2,290 1,960 226,483

PTO=[YR=2021] W10 S7 BAS=[YR=2021] W29 S35 FGR=[YR=2021] S20
E19 FOP=[YR=2021] S5 E15 N5 W9 N9 W5 S9 W1$ E1 N20 W20$ E20
S11 E5 S9 E14 N55 W10$ E10 N7$.

PTO
2021

10

7

10

7

BAS
2021

29

35

20

11

5

9

14

55

10

FGR
2021

20

19

20

20

FOP
2021

5

15

5
9

9

5

9

1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 0 0 0 710.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2021 2021 3 99 3,655

3,655

1 000135 C RES NATURAL 0 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


